EIKEN Grade 2.

1401-1420

1401

1402

1403

1404

1405

1406

1407

1408

1409

1410

maintenance
major
major in ~
majority
make a difference

make A from B
make a mistake

make a profit

make an appointment

make angry

1411

1412

1413

1414

1415

1416

1417

1418

1419

1420

make do with ~
make fun of ~
make it clear that ...

make one's way

make progress
make room
make sense
make sure
make up ~

make up for ~




