EIKEN Grade 2.

1401	maintenance	1411	make do with $\sim$	
1402	major	1412	make fun of ~	
1403	major in ~	1413	make it clear that	
1404	majority	1414	make one's way	
1405	make a difference	1415	make progress	
1406	make A from B	1416	make room	
1407	make a mistake	1417	make sense	
1408	make a profit	1418	make sure	
1409	make an appointment	1419	make up ~	
1410	make angry	1420	make up for $\sim$	